Bath Vanity Combination Sink Bowl
30” High Cabinet Front Only
3” Wide Side Stiles,
Trimmable 1 1/2” each side,
1 Drawer Front, 1 Door
VSF18 18” 2
VSF21 21” 2
VSF24 24” 3

Wall cut out is 14” wide x 2”
less than overall Height MC (Depth of 2x4 wall)
16” Overall Width
MC1621 21” 4
MC1631 31” 5
Magazine Rack Cabinet, Recessed Mount
Wall cut out is 14” wide x 2”
less than overall Height MR (Depth of 2x4 wall)
16” Overall Width
MR1621 21” 2
MR1631 31” 2
Vanity Desk Knee Space Pencil Drawer
(Available 18”,21”, 24” Deep)
Trimmable 3” each end, 5 1/2” High
21” Deep, 1 Drawer with 3 1/2” High Front
PDSK24 24” 3
PDSK30 30” 4
PDSK36 36” 5
21” Deep, 2 Drawers with 3 1/2” High Fronts
PDSK42 42” 6
PDSK48 48” 7
Bath Vanity Desk Knee Space Drawer Unit
(Available 18”,21”, 24” Deep)
Trimmable 3” each end, 7” High
21” Deep, 1 Drawer with 5” High Front
VDSK24 24” 3
VDSK30 30” 4
VDSK36 36” 5
21” Deep, 2 Drawers with 5” High Fronts
VDSK42 42” 6
VDSK48 48” 7
Full Overlay Knee Space Drawer Unit
(Available 18”, 24” Deep)
7" High, Non-Trimmable
6" High One Piece Drawer Front,